
Steve Nace Racing Promotions

03/02/2024 03/03/2024 03/05/2024

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

1. 50cc Chain Jr. (4-8)

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

11 1 107 1. 50cc Chain Jr. (4-8)3010 HON 26 Cruise Texter 1 30 1 30 1 30 90

1 2 3100 HON 42 Chase Jazikoff 2 25 25

1 3 3069 KTM 67 Maddox Wingard 2 25 25

1 4 3101 HON 43 Cooper Jazicoff 3 21 21

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

2. 50cc Chain Sr. (7-8)

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

12 1 40 2. 50cc Chain Sr. (7-8)3018 COB 2 Odin Music 1 30 1 30 1 30 90

1 2 2996 KTM 17e Ella Nickens 2 25 2 25 3 21 71

1 3 3066 KTM 006 Reef Pendergrass 3 21 2 25 46

1 4 3100 HON 42 Chase Jazikoff 4 18 18

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

3. 50cc PW Shaft (4-8)

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

13 1 41 3. 50cc PW Shaft (4-8)3010 HON 26 Cruise Texter 1 30 1 30 1 30 90

1 2 3118 YAM 11 Brenley Schulz 2 25 25

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

4. 50cc Chain Shifter (4-8)

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

14 1 43 4. 50cc Chain Shifter (4-8)3010 HON 26 Cruise Texter 1 30 1 30 1 30 90

1 2 3100 HON 42 Chase Jazikoff 2 25 25

1 3 3101 HON 43 Cooper Jazicoff 3 21 21

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

5. 65cc Production (7-11)

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

15 1 44 5. 65cc Production (7-11)3009 KTM 30 Wesley Settle 1 30 1 30 2 25 85

1 2 3093 GAS 26 Jackson Joiner 2 25 2 25 1 30 80

1 3 3018 COB 2 Odin Music 3 21 3 21 3 21 63

1 4 3094 GAS x Jj Parker 4 18 4 18 6 15 51

1 5 2996 KTM 17e Ella Nickens 5 16 7 14 4 18 48

1 6 3089 KAW 13 Markie Koss 6 15 6 15 7 14 44

1 7 3066 KTM 006 Reef Pendergrass 5 16 5 16 32

1 8 2937 KAW 88 Ethan Chandler 8 13 13

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

6. 65cc Modified (7-11)

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

16 1 45 6. 65cc Modified (7-11)3009 KTM 30 Wesley Settle 1 30 2 25 2 25 80

1 2 2934 GAS 17 Jayden Nickens 2 25 3 21 1 30 76

1 3 3093 GAS 26 Jackson Joiner 4 18 1 30 3 21 69

1 4 3063 KTM 91 Colton Samuels 3 21 4 18 4 18 57

1 5 3018 COB 2 Odin Music 5 16 6 15 5 16 47

1 6 3094 GAS x Jj Parker 6 15 5 16 6 15 46

1 7 2996 KTM 17e Ella Nickens 7 14 7 14 7 14 42

1 8 2937 KAW 88 Ethan Chandler 8 13 13

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

7. 85cc Production (9-15)

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

17 1 61 7. 85cc Production (9-15)2934 GAS 17 Jayden Nickens 1 30 1 30 1 30 90

1 2 3063 KTM 91 Colton Samuels 3 21 2 25 2 25 71

1 3 3088 HON 129 Jada Parker 2 25 3 21 3 21 67

1 4 2981 YAM 11 Jack Ofarrell 4 18 4 18 5 16 52

1 5 2921 KTM 27 Zakary Sentell 4 18 18
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Steve Nace Racing Promotions

03/02/2024 03/03/2024 03/05/2024

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

8. 85cc Modified (9-15)

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

18 1 99 8. 85cc Modified (9-15)3008 KTM 11x Jackson Settle 1 30 1 30 2 25 85

1 2 3091 HSK 17k Jett Katarzy 2 25 3 21 1 30 76

1 3 2934 GAS 17 Jayden Nickens 3 21 2 25 3 21 67

1 4 3088 HON 129 Jada Parker 4 18 4 18 36

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

9. 85-200cc

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

19 1 46 9. 85-200cc3008 KTM 11x Jackson Settle 1 30 1 30 2 25 85

1 2 2934 GAS 17 Jayden Nickens 2 25 2 25 1 30 80

1 3 3105 SUZ 48 Kyle Smithson 3 21 21

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

10. 100cc - 200cc 4-stroke

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

110 1 52 10. 100cc - 200cc 4-stroke242 KAW 88 Colby Chandler 2 25 1 30 1 30 85

1 2 3092 YAM 642 Ethan Salmon 1 30 7 14 44

1 3 3067 HON 13 Will Pendergrass 2 25 5 16 41

1 4 3078 HON 4 Brianna Mulvaney 4 18 3 21 39

1 5 3105 SUZ 48 Kyle Smithson 2 25 25

1 6 3096 YAM 69 Gerald Levasseur 3 21 21

1 7 3119 HON 800 Anna Serena 3 21 21

1 8 3126 HON 71 Josh Burton 4 18 18

1 9 3124 HON 0 Dennis Smitson 6 15 15

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

11. Women's

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

111 1 93 11. Women's3075 KTM 85 Meghan Greimel 1 30 1 30 60

1 2 3078 HON 4 Brianna Mulvaney 1 30 3 21 51

1 3 3088 HON 129 Jada Parker 2 25 25

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

12. 250cc Modified

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

112 1 51 12. 250cc Modified2761 KTM 88 Adam Costan 2 25 1 30 3 21 76

1 2 3048 KTM 26 Cody Mishey 1 30 3 21 7 14 65

1 3 3049 KTM 14 Ryder Bitz-hay 5 16 4 18 4 18 52

1 4 3092 YAM 642 Ethan Salmon 6 15 2 25 10 11 51

1 5 2823 KTM 84 Braxton Ragan 3 21 6 15 6 15 51

1 6 2591 KTM 99 Brody Hanson 4 18 5 16 5 16 50

1 7 3073 KTM b13 Bayne Nantz 7 14 7 14 9 12 40

1 8 3108 YAM 7 Sam Drane 1 30 30

1 9 3075 KTM 85 Meghan Greimel 8 13 8 13 26

1 103091 HSK 17k Jett Katarzy 8 13 9 12 0 0 25

1 113065 HSK 19 Jack Brucks 2 25 25

1 122961 KTM 007 Monty Pedrey 9 12 10 11 0 0 23

1 132592 KTM 83 Gabrielle Pfanders 10 11 11 10 0 0 21

1 142939 KTM 2 Lane Fussell 11 10 10

1 152962 KTM 24 Josh Pierce 11 10 10

1 162929 KAW 17d Dylan Barrus 12 9 9

1 172566 HON 11c Nicholas Fox 0 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

13. 250cc Production

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

113 1 49 13. 250cc Production2761 KTM 88 Adam Costan 2 25 1 30 1 30 85

1 2 3048 KTM 26 Cody Mishey 1 30 3 21 6 15 66
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Steve Nace Racing Promotions

03/02/2024 03/03/2024 03/05/2024

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

13. 250cc Production

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

113 3 49 13. 250cc Production2823 KTM 84 Braxton Ragan 4 18 2 25 3 21 64

1 4 3049 KTM 14 Ryder Bitz-hay 3 21 5 16 4 18 55

1 5 2939 KTM 2 Lane Fussell 10 11 7 14 5 16 41

1 6 3091 HSK 17k Jett Katarzy 6 15 9 12 9 12 39

1 7 3087 MG 375 James Parker 7 14 8 13 10 11 38

1 8 3073 KTM b13 Bayne Nantz 8 13 10 11 8 13 37

1 9 3079 BUL 99 Hayden Hathaway 9 12 4 18 0 0 30

1 103065 HSK 19 Jack Brucks 2 25 25

1 113075 KTM 85 Meghan Greimel 6 15 11 10 25

1 122592 KTM 83 Gabrielle Pfanders 11 10 11 10 0 0 20

1 133092 YAM 642 Ethan Salmon 5 16 16

1 142962 KTM 24 Josh Pierce 7 14 14

1 152566 HON 11c Nicholas Fox 12 9 9

1 162929 KAW 17d Dylan Barrus 0 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

14. 450cc Modified

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

114 1 54 14. 450cc Modified2938 HSK 10 Walker Porter 1 30 1 30 1 30 90

1 2 2874 KTM 60 Skylar Sentell 2 25 2 25 10 11 61

1 3 2830 KTM 17 Carson King 3 21 4 18 6 15 54

1 4 3095 KTM 27 James Arnaiz 4 18 3 21 8 13 52

1 5 3053 KTM 22 Johnathan Coneby 6 15 5 16 4 18 49

1 6 2949 KTM 14x Brandon Ramsel 5 16 9 12 5 16 44

1 7 2440 KTM 5 Aaden Johnson 7 14 7 14 7 14 42

1 8 3098 HON 37 Kolby Gyomory 6 15 3 21 36

1 9 3065 HSK 19 Jack Brucks 2 25 25

1 101878 HON 24 Tyler Chandler 0 0 8 13 11 10 23

1 113025 YAM 58 Dillon Durelle 10 11 10 11 0 0 22

1 123083 HON 56 Luke Wilhelm 9 12 12 9 0 0 21

1 133084 HON 42 Zackary Wilhelm 11 10 11 10 0 0 20

1 142631 HON 874 David Athanas 12 9 0 0 12 9 18

1 153080 KTM 90 Mateo Racine 8 13 0 0 13

1 162282 HON 10x Austin Luczak 9 12 12

1 173070 HON 175 Gabriel Wingard 0 0 0 0 0

1 183102 HON 21 Will Harris 0 0 0

1 193114 SUZ 36 Ethan Rosine 0 0 0

1 203021 KAW 41 Lincoln Reed 0 0 0 0 0

1 213109 HON 46 Gavin Graybeal 0 0 0

1 223081 GAS 81 Brady Mason 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 233113 SUZ 86 Vince Jung 0 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

15. 450cc Production

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

115 1 50 15. 450cc Production2830 KTM 17 Carson King 1 30 1 30 4 18 78

1 2 3025 YAM 58 Dillon Durelle 2 25 3 21 3 21 67

1 3 2949 KTM 14x Brandon Ramsel 4 18 4 18 2 25 61

1 4 3053 KTM 22 Johnathan Coneby 3 21 2 25 6 15 61

1 5 3081 GAS 81 Brady Mason 6 15 7 14 10 11 40

1 6 2572 KTM 5a Dylan Cunningham 1 30 30

1 7 3075 KTM 85 Meghan Greimel 6 15 7 14 29

1 8 3080 KTM 90 Mateo Racine 5 16 8 13 29

1 9 2573 KTM 2a Tyler Cunningham 5 16 16
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Steve Nace Racing Promotions

03/02/2024 03/03/2024 03/05/2024

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

15. 450cc Production

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

115 10 50 15. 450cc Production2631 HON 874 David Athanas 5 16 16

1 112963 HSK 11 Allen Pierce Jr 9 12 12

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

16. 250cc - Open Singles (12+)

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

116 1 53 16. 250cc - Open Singles (12+)2938 HSK 10 Walker Porter 1 30 1 30 1 30 90

1 2 2874 KTM 60 Skylar Sentell 3 21 2 25 3 21 67

1 3 2440 KTM 5 Aaden Johnson 2 25 3 21 9 12 58

1 4 3053 KTM 22 Johnathan Coneby 5 16 5 16 7 14 46

1 5 2949 KTM 14x Brandon Ramsel 6 15 8 13 8 13 41

1 6 3098 HON 37 Kolby Gyomory 4 18 4 18 36

1 7 2761 KTM 88 Adam Costan 8 13 10 11 10 11 35

1 8 2823 KTM 84 Braxton Ragan 9 12 9 12 11 10 34

1 9 3080 KTM 90 Mateo Racine 4 18 0 0 12 9 27

1 102591 KTM 99 Brody Hanson 10 11 6 15 0 0 26

1 113065 HSK 19 Jack Brucks 2 25 25

1 123083 HON 56 Luke Wilhelm 7 14 12 9 0 0 23

1 133108 YAM 7 Sam Drane 5 16 16

1 142368 KTM 88x Bradon Pfanders 6 15 15

1 153049 KTM 14 Ryder Bitz-hay 0 0 7 14 0 0 14

1 161878 HON 24 Tyler Chandler 0 0 11 10 0 0 10

1 173084 HON 42 Zackary Wilhelm 11 10 0 0 0 0 10

1 182999 KTM 214 Brianna Mchugh 12 9 9

1 192961 KTM 007 Monty Pedrey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 202963 HSK 11 Allen Pierce Jr 0 0 0

1 213091 HSK 17k Jett Katarzy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 223114 SUZ 36 Ethan Rosine 0 0 0

1 233092 YAM 642 Ethan Salmon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 243113 SUZ 86 Vince Jung 0 0 0

1 253073 KTM b13 Bayne Nantz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

17. Open Heavyweight

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

117 1 55 17. Open Heavyweight2938 HSK 10 Walker Porter 1 30 2 25 1 30 85

1 2 2830 KTM 17 Carson King 2 25 1 30 5 16 71

1 3 3095 KTM 27 James Arnaiz 3 21 4 18 2 25 64

1 4 3053 KTM 22 Johnathan Coneby 5 16 3 21 7 14 51

1 5 3025 YAM 58 Dillon Durelle 4 18 8 13 9 12 43

1 6 2949 KTM 14x Brandon Ramsel 6 15 6 15 10 11 41

1 7 3090 KTM 43 Theo Bondra 7 14 5 16 0 0 30

1 8 3081 GAS 81 Brady Mason 9 12 7 14 0 0 26

1 9 1878 HON 24 Tyler Chandler 8 13 9 12 0 0 25

1 102874 KTM 60 Skylar Sentell 3 21 21

1 112572 KTM 5a Dylan Cunningham 4 18 18

1 122282 HON 10x Austin Luczak 6 15 15

1 132573 KTM 2a Tyler Cunningham 8 13 13

1 142464 YAM 90x Duane Stanick 10 11 11

1 153080 KTM 90 Mateo Racine 11 10 10

1 163125 HON 919 Ryan Spenn 11 10 10

1 173102 HON 21 Will Harris 12 9 9

1 183115 KAW 126 Justin Endsley 0 0 0

1 192999 KTM 214 Brianna Mchugh 0 0 0
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Steve Nace Racing Promotions

03/02/2024 03/03/2024 03/05/2024

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

17. Open Heavyweight

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

117 20 55 17. Open Heavyweight3114 SUZ 36 Ethan Rosine 0 0 0

1 213113 SUZ 86 Vince Jung 0 0 0

1 223117 HON 9 Thor Church 0 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

18. Veteran 25+

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

118 1 56 18. Veteran 25+3085 HON 32x Brett Boulis 1 30 1 30 2 25 85

1 2 242 KAW 88 Colby Chandler 2 25 3 21 1 30 76

1 3 2866 KTM 43 Simao Lawant 3 21 4 18 8 13 52

1 4 3027 YAM 316 Kevin Kirk 4 18 7 14 9 12 44

1 5 3070 HON 175 Gabriel Wingard 5 16 3 21 37

1 6 3097 HON 91 Ashley Kruppenbacker 2 25 25

1 7 2753 HON 71 Colten Eddy 4 18 18

1 8 3102 HON 21 Will Harris 5 16 16

1 9 3082 HON 55s Scott Koehler 6 15 15

1 103125 HON 919 Ryan Spenn 6 15 15

1 113115 KAW 126 Justin Endsley 7 14 14

1 123116 HON 33 Zachary Graybon 10 11 11

1 133117 HON 9 Thor Church 11 10 10

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

19. Senior 40+

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

119 1 57 19. Senior 40+2866 KTM 43 Simao Lawant 1 30 1 30 8 13 73

1 2 3071 YAM 11n Ray Priestley 2 25 6 15 40

1 3 3082 HON 55s Scott Koehler 2 25 10 11 36

1 4 3004 SUZ 36 Richard Mellinger 1 30 30

1 5 2892 HD 71 Josh Young 2 25 25

1 6 2512 UNK 421 Brian Newman 3 21 21

1 7 2707 HON 64b Kenny Dahlin 4 18 18

1 8 3077 HON 33 Gustavo Darder 5 16 16

1 9 3127 HD 100 Josh Mcdonald 7 14 14

1 102106 HON 11c Shane Fox 9 12 12

1 112677 HON 919 Jeremy Lanier 11 10 10

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

20. Super Senior 50+

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

120 1 58 20. Super Senior 50+2069 HON 27c Greg Boyle 2 25 1 30 1 30 85

1 2 2771 RTX 60 David Tyo 1 30 2 25 5 16 71

1 3 3004 SUZ 36 Richard Mellinger 3 21 3 21 2 25 67

1 4 2065 RTX 73c Gary Boyle 6 15 7 14 3 21 50

1 5 2707 HON 64b Kenny Dahlin 10 11 5 16 4 18 45

1 6 2866 KTM 43 Simao Lawant 7 14 6 15 8 13 42

1 7 2362 KAW 4 Darren D Phillips Sr 4 18 4 18 36

1 8 3015 HON 29l Scott Larson 9 12 8 13 11 10 35

1 9 2464 YAM 90x Duane Stanick 5 16 16

1 102745 YAM 7q Walt Bevens 6 15 15

1 113077 HON 33 Gustavo Darder 7 14 14

1 123071 YAM 11n Ray Priestley 8 13 13

1 132106 HON 11c Shane Fox 9 12 12

1 143107 HON 32x Keith Boulis 10 11 11

1 153110 HON 69p Bryan Graybeal 12 9 9

1 161888 HON 8c Ray Delacqueseaux Jr 13 8 8
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Steve Nace Racing Promotions

03/02/2024 03/03/2024 03/05/2024

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

21. Masters 60+

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

121 1 62 21. Masters 60+2771 RTX 60 David Tyo 1 30 1 30 2 25 85

1 2 2464 YAM 90x Duane Stanick 3 21 3 21 5 16 58

1 3 2362 KAW 4 Darren D Phillips Sr 2 25 2 25 50

1 4 3076 KTM 89 Randall Senneff 5 16 4 18 6 15 49

1 5 3015 HON 29l Scott Larson 4 18 5 16 7 14 48

1 6 2674 HON 54 Doug O'boyle 6 15 1 30 45

1 7 17 KTM 72 Van Rayburn 7 14 3 21 35

1 8 3068 KAW 173 Kenny Roesler 4 18 18

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

22. Hooligan

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

122 1 102 22. Hooligan2565 TRI 26 Ben Ludlow 1 30 1 30 2 25 85

1 2 2892 HD 71 Josh Young 1 30 30

1 3 3127 HD 100 Josh Mcdonald 3 21 21

1 4 3120 HD 714 Rowan Haughem 4 18 18

1 5 3122 TRI 44 Josh Everitt 5 16 16

1 6 3064 HD 713 Joe Medora 6 15 15

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

23. AFT Singles

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

123 1 59 23. AFT Singles2501 KTM 66 Logan Eisenhard 1 30 30

1 2 2489 KTM 90 Brandon Newman 1 30 30

1 3 2979 HON 107 Wyatt Vaughn 2 25 25

1 4 2816 HSK 43 Jacob Vanderkooi 3 21 21

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

24. AFT Twins

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

124 1 100 24. AFT Twins2150 KTM 34 Cameron A Smith 1 30 1 30 60

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

25. Open Quad

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

125 1 47 25. Open Quad2237 HON 111 Johnny Vance 1 30 3 21 51

1 2 3103 HON 38z Zach Briggs 1 30 30

1 3 3106 HON 21 Lenny Lewis 2 25 25

1 4 3104 HON 4x Jerry A Lewis Ii 4 18 18

1 5 3112 HON 217 David Bonstadt 5 16 16

1 6 3111 HON 31 Rick Mortensen 6 15 15

1 7 3123 YAM 63x Charles Abbott 7 14 14

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

V2. 1940's Vintage 750cc

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1102 1 60 V2. 1940's Vintage 750cc2179 BSA 611 Dennis Goyer 1 30 2 25 3 21 76

1 2 3051 HD 888 Joe Zecca 1 30 1 30 60

1 3 3121 HD 304 Luke Atkinson 2 25 25

1 4 2235 HD 98y Doug Young 4 18 18

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

V3. 1960's Vintage 250cc

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1103 1 63 V3. 1960's Vintage 250cc2179 BSA 611 Dennis Goyer 1 30 1 30 1 30 90

1 2 2294 BSA 102 Peter Wajda 3 21 3 21 2 25 67

1 3 2436 YAM 68r Randy Hassler 2 25 2 25 50

1 4 3099 HD 6 John Busler 4 18 18
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Steve Nace Racing Promotions

03/02/2024 03/03/2024 03/05/2024

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

V4. 1960's Vintage 750cc

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1104 1 64 V4. 1960's Vintage 750cc2293 UNK 1 Darryl Jakubowski 1 30 1 30 3 21 81

1 2 2899 TRI 3 Timothy Johnson 3 21 2 25 2 25 71

1 3 2714 TRI 99 Eugene Quiram 2 25 1 30 55

1 4 2931 TRI 932 Van Asher 4 18 3 21 39

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

V5. 1970's Vintage 250cc

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1105 1 95 V5. 1970's Vintage 250cc3079 BUL 99 Hayden Hathaway 1 30 1 30 3 21 81

1 2 2116 YAM 2 Steve Bromley 3 21 3 21 1 30 72

1 3 3086 YAM 76 John Lambert 2 25 2 25 4 18 68

1 4 3074 YAM 64f Tommy Miller 4 18 5 16 6 15 49

1 5 2857 BUL 6m Michael Mcguire 5 16 4 18 7 14 48

1 6 2721 YAM 10 Zachery Kerestes 2 25 25

1 7 2316 BUL 13 Bryan Mcguire 5 16 16

1 8 2799 BUL 44 Jerry Lacy 6 15 15

1 9 2833 RTX 95 Stephen Flach 7 14 14

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

V6. 1970's Vintage 360cc

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1106 1 96 V6. 1970's Vintage 360cc2117 BUL 101 Pete Desantis 1 30 1 30 1 30 90

1 2 3079 BUL 99 Hayden Hathaway 3 21 2 25 2 25 71

1 3 2833 RTX 95 Stephen Flach 2 25 4 18 3 21 64

1 4 2436 YAM 68r Randy Hassler 5 16 3 21 4 18 55

1 5 2812 HON 19 Samantha Weiss 4 18 5 16 34

1 6 2799 BUL 44 Jerry Lacy 5 16 16

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

V7. 1970's Vintage 750cc

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1107 1 94 V7. 1970's Vintage 750cc2293 UNK 1 Darryl Jakubowski 1 30 1 30 1 30 90

1 2 3027 YAM 316 Kevin Kirk 3 21 3 21 3 21 63

1 3 2931 TRI 932 Van Asher 2 25 2 25 50

1 4 2714 TRI 99 Eugene Quiram 4 18 2 25 43

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

V8. 1980's Vintage 250cc

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1108 1 42 V8. 1980's Vintage 250cc2316 BUL 13 Bryan Mcguire 1 30 1 30 1 30 90

1 2 2986 YAM 86v Megan O'connell 2 25 25

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

V9. 1980's Vintage 500cc

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1109 1 66 V9. 1980's Vintage 500cc2631 HON 874 David Athanas 1 30 1 30 2 25 85

1 2 3071 YAM 11n Ray Priestley 2 25 3 21 9 12 58

1 3 2813 HON 19 Adam J Weiss 3 21 7 14 5 16 51

1 4 3086 YAM 76 John Lambert 4 18 5 16 7 14 48

1 5 3074 YAM 64f Tommy Miller 5 16 4 18 8 13 47

1 6 2753 HON 71 Colten Eddy 2 25 3 21 46

1 7 2674 HON 54 Doug O'boyle 9 12 1 30 42

1 8 2822 HD 62 Darren Lepage 7 14 6 15 29

1 9 2679 HON 34 Eric O'boyle 10 11 6 15 26

1 102707 HON 64b Kenny Dahlin 4 18 18

1 113072 YAM 22 John Furman 6 15 15

1 122950 HON 48 Shannon Rector 8 13 13
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Steve Nace Racing Promotions

03/02/2024 03/03/2024 03/05/2024

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

V10. 1980's Vintage 750cc

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1110 1 65 V10. 1980's Vintage 750cc1909 HON 3 Andy Karadontes 1 30 1 30 1 30 90

1 2 3087 MG 375 James Parker 2 25 2 25 2 25 75

1 3 3031 YAM 12s Kenneth Steve 3 21 3 21 3 21 63

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

V11. 1990's Vintage 505cc

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1111 1 104 V11. 1990's Vintage 505cc3047 HON 84 Andrew Morano Jr 1 30 1 30 1 30 90

1 2 2711 HON 24 Tracy Edwards 4 18 2 25 43

1 3 2950 HON 48 Shannon Rector 2 25 25

1 4 2813 HON 19 Adam J Weiss 3 21 21

1 5 2812 HON 19 Samantha Weiss 3 21 0 0 21

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

V12. 1990's Vintage 1000cc

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1112 1 105 V12. 1990's Vintage 1000cc2565 TRI 26 Ben Ludlow 1 30 1 30 2 25 85

1 2 3047 HON 84 Andrew Morano Jr 3 21 2 25 1 30 76

1 3 2822 HD 62 Darren Lepage 2 25 3 21 46

1 4 2833 RTX 95 Stephen Flach 3 21 21

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

V13. Hot Rod Vintage Singles

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1113 1 67 V13. Hot Rod Vintage Singles3047 HON 84 Andrew Morano Jr 1 30 1 30 1 30 90

1 2 1888 HON 8c Ray Delacqueseaux Jr 2 25 2 25 2 25 75

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

V14. Hot Rod Vintage Multis

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1114 1 97 V14. Hot Rod Vintage Multis3087 MG 375 James Parker 1 30 1 30 1 30 90

1 2 2677 HON 919 Jeremy Lanier 2 25 2 25 50

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

V15. 50+ Vintage Open

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1115 1 98 V15. 50+ Vintage Open2833 RTX 95 Stephen Flach 1 30 2 25 4 18 73

1 2 1888 HON 8c Ray Delacqueseaux Jr 2 25 3 21 8 13 59

1 3 2824 RTX 73 Stephen E Wasser 3 21 4 18 5 16 55

1 4 2464 YAM 90x Duane Stanick 1 30 3 21 51

1 5 3031 YAM 12s Kenneth Steve 5 16 6 15 6 15 46

1 6 2679 HON 34 Eric O'boyle 4 18 2 25 43

1 7 1909 HON 3 Andy Karadontes 1 30 30

1 8 3051 HD 888 Joe Zecca 5 16 7 14 30

1 9 2647 RTX 55c Steve Johnson 9 12 12

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

V16. 60+ Vintage Open

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1116 1 101 V16. 60+ Vintage Open1909 HON 3 Andy Karadontes 1 30 1 30 1 30 90

1 2 2824 RTX 73 Stephen E Wasser 3 21 4 18 3 21 60

1 3 2116 YAM 2 Steve Bromley 2 25 6 15 4 18 58

1 4 2464 YAM 90x Duane Stanick 3 21 2 25 46

1 5 2886 YAM 11 Roland Linder 4 18 6 15 33

1 6 3072 YAM 22 John Furman 5 16 5 16 32

1 7 3055 RTX 10b Robert Weiss 2 25 25

1 8 2294 BSA 102 Peter Wajda 5 16 16

1 9 2647 RTX 55c Steve Johnson 7 14 14
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